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TPG 361

PFEIFFER

v“m"w

IP 20

0-10V

CE, UL

2

60V DC

1A

RS-485, USB-A, USB-B, Ethernet
1

60,0,5A; 30 VAC,1AVDC
210 1/s

2100 1/s

55,000 hPa | 41,250 Torr | 55,000 mbar
5-101 hPa| 3.75- 101 Torr | 5 - 1012 mbar
10

-20-60 °C | -4-140 °F | 253-333 K
5-50 °C | 41-122 °F | 278-323 K

1

<45 VA

100-240 V

50/60 Hz

1,2/0,4/0,02 s

11kg|24.25 b

PT G28 040

VACUUM
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perfect vacuum solution? T +021 5046-3511
Please contact us: ec@hakuto-vacuum.cn

www.hakuto-vacuum.cn
www.hakuto-vacuum.com.tw

PFE!FFER?% VACUUM

YEARS
LEAK DETECTION

LEAK DETECTIOR
EXPERIENCE
MAKES SENSE

"

PFEIFFER _:T VACUUM

. {858

V“





